Corofin Kilnaboy & Rath Parish

Income and Expenditure Statement for the Year Ended 31 December 2024

Income

Offertory Collections
Church Restoration Fund
Donations, Bequests
Trocaire

Diocesan Collections

Clare County Council Grant
November Offerings
Benevolent Fund

Mission Sunday

Loudres Invalid Fund

Mass Cards & Religious Goods
Bank Interest Received
Insurance Claim

Expenditure

Church Requisites - Candles
Church Repairs
Cemeteries

Parish Office and Administration

Parish Houses LPT
Telephone & Broadband
Insurance

Light and Heat

Rates and Refuse
Deanery/Cluster Expenses
Diocesan Levy

Bank Interest & Charges
Seasonal Expenses
Printing - envelopes
Trocaire

Net Surplus/(Deficit)

52,872
20,503
1,744
5,460
987
14,162
1,230
550
625
485
740
105
1,685

1,032
16,300
82
2,850
103
1,126
7,147
10,320
862
7,975
13,844
790

50
3,130
5,460

101,148

71,072

30,076



967

1230
550



