Corofin Kilnaboy & Rath Parish

Income and Expenditure Statement for the Year Ended 31 December 2024

<u>Income</u>

Net Surplus/(Deficit)

Offertory Collections	52,872	
Church Restoration Fund	20,503	
Donations, Bequests	1,744	
Trocaire	5,460	
Diocesan Collections	987	
Clare County Council Grant	14,162	
November Offerings	1,230	
Benevolent Fund	550	
Mission Sunday	625	
Loudres Invalid Fund	485	
Mass Cards & Religious Goods	740	
Bank Interest Received	105	
Insurance Claim	1,685	101,148
<u>Expenditure</u>		
Church Requisites - Candles	1,032	
Church Repairs	16,300	
Cemeteries	82	
Parish Office and Administration	2,850	
Parish Houses LPT	103	
Telephone & Broadband	1,126	
Insurance	7,147	
Light and Heat	10,320	
Rates and Refuse	862	
Deanery/Cluster Expenses	7,975	
Diocesan Levy	13,844	
Bank Interest & Charges	790	
Seasonal Expenses	50	
Printing - envelopes	3,130	
Trocaire	5,460	
		71,072
	_	

30,076